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‘Name : MR. DEEPAK MAKWANA UHID.No :23-12192 IPD/OPD: OPD

‘ Age/Sex 131Y/M Accession No. : 20240113019 Category : MEDIWHEEL

Eonsultant : DEVENDRA VAISHNAV Bill / IPD No. : 23-37702

(T DA AR

Registration No Accession No
HAEMATOLOGY REPORT

Sample Collected: 13-Jan-2024 2:23 PM
Sample Type: EDTA BLOOD

Test Name Results Unit Biological Reference Range
Haemoglobin 14.0 gm/dl 12-16
__ Total Red Blood Count 5.16 Millions/cumm 3.5-5.5

" Haematocrite 41.9 e 36.0-51.0
MCV 81.20 fl 77-95
MCH 27.13 pa 26-32
MCHC 33.41 g/dl 30-36
Total Leukocyte Count 6100 cells/cumm 4,000-11,000
Neutrophils 65 % 40-70
Lymphocytes 29 % 20-45
Eosinophils 01 % 2.0-6.0
Monocytes 05 % 2.0-8.0
Basophils 00 Ty 0-0.1%
Platelet 2.99 lakhs/cmm 1.5-4.5
Erythrocyte Sedimentation Rate
ESR 07 mm 0-9
BLOOD GROUP
ABO B

__ RhTYPE POSITIVE

' T3 (Total Triiodothyronine) 1.96 nmol/L 1.23-3.07
T4 (Total Thyroxine) 122.8 nmol/L 66-181
TSH (Thyroid Stimulating Hormone) 3.56 miU/L 0.30-4.2
Remarks :

- - , DR. LEKHR&J ;ATIDAR
« Home Collection Facility Available e

Note : Diagnostic test have technical limitation. | For technical disparity repeated examination are required.

No legal liability is accepted. | Clinical correlation is requested. This test is not valid for medico-legal purpose.
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IPD/OPD Status :OPD
Name :MR. DEEPAK MAKWANA UHID. No. :123-12192
AgelS 31 Y/Mal LabN 20240113019 nsultant OEDEVENDEA
gelSex : ale ab No. ; consulta VAISHNAV
Ref. Dr. Recipt no : 23-37702
Location/Bed.No %
Collected at:13/01/2024 14:23:00 Report Gen at:
IR BIOCHEMISTRY {NER ORI
Accession No Registration No
SAMPLE TYPE : EDTA BLOOD
Investigations Result Unit Biological Reference Interval
HbA1C (GLYCOSYLATED Hb ) 6.15 % 4.0-6.0 %
HbA1C
HbA1C
4.0-6.0%

Good control 6-7%
Fair control 7-8%
Poor control >8%

Estimated Blood Gluocose (ABG)
97-126 mg/dl

126-154 mg/dl

154-183 mg/dl

183 mg/dl

TECHNOLOGIST « Home Collection Facility Available e Dr. LJL%\J?AHDM

Note : D‘iagln’osﬂc test have technlical limitation. | For technical disparity repeated examination are required.
No legal liability is accepted. | Clinical correlation is requested. This test is not valid for medico-legal purpose.
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: MR. DEEPAK MAKWA
i31Y/M

’iame

‘ Age/Sex

|Consultant : DEVENDRA VAISHNAV

NA UHID.No + 23-12192
Accession No. : 20240113019

Bill / IPD No. : 23-37702

IPD/OPD: OPD
Category : MEDIWHEEL

LN

Registration No

Sample Collected: 13-Jan-2024 2:23 PM
Sample Type: SERUM
Test Name
LIPID PROFILE.

__TOTAL CHOLESTROL
'TRIGLYCERIDES.
CHOLESTEROL HDL
CHOLESTEROL LDL
CHOLESTEROL VLDL
TOTAL CHOLESTEROL HDL RATIO

CHOLESTEROL LDL CHOLESTEROL
HDL RATIO

LIVER FUNCTION TEST (LFT)
Serum Bilirubin (Total)
Serum Bilirubin (Direct)
Serum Bilirubin (Indirect)
SGOT (AST)
SGPT (ALT)
Alkaline Phosphatase
Total Protein
Albumin

) Globulin
Albumin Globulin Ratio
BLOOD SUGAR (FASTING)
BLOOD UREA NITROGEN
Serum Creatinine

Uric Acid
Remarks :

BIOCHEMISTRY
Results Unit
154.6 mg/dl
117.7 ma/di
45.16 mg/dl
85.90 mg/dl
23.54 mg/dl
3.42 %
1.90 %
0.79 mg/dl
0.43 mg/dl
0.36 : rng.-’dl
24.89 u/iL
20.67 U/L
118.4 U/L
7.10 g/dL
4.20 g/di
2.90 gldl
1.45 Ratio
119.6 “mg/dl
13.16 mg/dl
0.98 mg/dl
4.20 mg/dl

o Home Collection Facility Available

AN EREA AL

Accession No

Biological Reference Range

0-200
0-150
35-85
0-130
10-30
3-4.4
0.1-3.0

0.1-1.0
0.0-0.2
0.0-0.8
9-40
9-40
100-250
6.3-8.2
3.5-5.0
0-5
1.0-2.3
70-110
5-25
0.70-1.40
2.0-7.0

DR. LEKHRAJ PATIDAR

Note : Diagnostic test have technical limitation. | For technical disparity repeated examination are required.

No legal liability is accepted. | Clinical correlation is requested. This test is not valid for medico-legal purpose.
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'Name : MR. DEEPAK MAKWANA UHID.No :23-12192 IPD/OPD: OPD

Age/Sex 131Y/M Accession No. : 20240113019 Category : MEDIWHEEL
@usultant : DEVENDRA VAISHNAV Bill / IPD No, : 23-37702

R AR
Registration No Accession No

CLINICAL PATHOLOGY

Sample Collected: 13-Jan-2024 2:23 PM

Sample Type: URINE,

Test Name Results Unit Biological Reference Range
PHYSICAL EXAMINATION.

__QUANTITY 30ML

'COLOUR. PALE YELLOW - s
APPEARANCE CLEAR - : -

PH ACIDIC

SPECIFIC GRAVITY 1.010

CHEMICAL EXAMINATION.

Urine Sugar NIL - NIL

Urine Albumin NIL

BS/BP ABSENT ABSENT

KETONE. ABSENT ABSENT
MICROSCOPIC EXAMINATION.

PUS CELLS 3-5 /hpf 0-4

EPITHELIAL CELLS 2-4 [HPF 0-2

RBC, NIL IHPF 0-2

CASTS ABSENT - -

CRYSTALS ABSENT IHPF .

__ BACTERIA . ABSENT

'YEAST ABSENT

Remarks :

d Yis ., DR. LEQHRAJ PATIDAR
« Home Collection Facility Available e :

Note : D_iag_n_osﬁc test have technical limitation. | For technical disparity repeated examination are required.
No legal liability is accepted. | Clinical correlation is requested. This test is not valid for medico-legal purpose.

Download Accuris App



DDY | DDY Diagnostic Centre

DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE Care You Can Trust

Facility: MRI, CT SCAN, 4D Sonography, Colour Doppler

PT NAME MR. DEEPAK MAKAWANA | AGE /SEX/ 31YEAR / MALE

REF BY DR. DEVENDRA VAISHNAV | DATE 13/01/2024
GD HOSPITAL RATLAM

ULTRASOUND WHOLE ABDOMEN

Liver is normal in size (12.8cm) and shows raised echotexture. Hepatic venous
system appear normal. No focal lesion is seen. Intra and extra hepatic biliary radicles
are not dilated. Portal vein and CBD are normal in caliber.

Gall bladder is normal in size & shape. Its lumen is echofree and nonlithiastic.
Pancreas is normal in size outline & echo pattern.
Spleen is normal in size (9.0cm) and echo pattern.

Right kidney is normal in size (9.7x3.6cm), shape and echogenicity with smooth
outline. Central pelvicalyceal sinus and corticomedullary ratio are normal. No calculus
seen.

Left kidney is normal in size (10.2x5.1cm), shape and echogenicity with smooth
outline. Central pelvicalyceal sinus and corticomedullary ratio are normal. No calculus
seen. '

Urinary bladder is normal in shape & contour. Its wall is normal.

Prostate is normal in size, shape echotexture & contour.

IVC and abdominal aorta are normal in calibre. No evidence of intra-abdominal
lymphadenopathy. No evidence of ascites is seen.

The visualised bowel loops appears to be normal.

IMPRESSION: Ultrasound whole abdomen study show:
» Grade I fatty liver.
Adyvice: LFT, Clinical correlation and further evaluation.

DMTER!A
( ogist)

It is a professional opinion, not valid for medico legal purpose.

Q 119196, R0 Feet Road, Near GD Hospital, Ratlam
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LDY DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE,RATLAM.




EEPAK MAKWANA 31V 23-12192  CHES
ESTPA 13/0: |
~ GD HOSPITAL 80FEET ROAD RATNPURI, RATLAM PH:911101 :-5;';0“20%

HEALTH CHECKUB MR. D
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